HA17558 Serise
Dual Operational Amplifier
ADE-204-042 (Z)
Rev. 0
Dec. 2000
Description
HA17558 is dual operational amplifiers which provides internal frequency compensation and high
performance.  It can be applied widely to measuring control equipment and to general Use.  The two
amplifiers share a common bias network and power supply leads.
Features
• High voltage Gain:  104dB (Typ)
• High speed:  1V/µs
• Continuous short-circuit protection
• Low-noise operational amplifiers
• Internal frequency compensation
Ordering Information
Type No. Application Package
HA17558FP Industrial use FP-8D
HA17558F Commercial use FP-8D
HA17558 Commercial use DP-8
HA17558PS Industrial use DP-8
HA17558 Serise
2